OCENE ZAKJUCNEGA IZPITA V SPOMLADANSKEM ROKU FRIZER-MIZAR

SOLSKO LETO 2019/20

o Ml [

o

N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

EMSO

1209002500299
1111001500120
2801001500279
2801002500108
1207002500024
2707002500136
2010002500186
0111001500186
0211001500164
2204002500185
1910002500159
0311002505067
2510002505016
1509002505022
2803002505293

DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
ZADOSTNO
PRAV DOBRO
ZADOSTNO
ZADOSTNO
PRAV DOBRO
ODLICNO
ODLICNO
ODLICNO
PRAV DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
DOBRO

SLOVENSCINA

(3)
(4)
(3)
(4)
(2)
(4)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(4)
(4)
(3)

IZDELEK / STORITEV Z ZAGOVORM

ODLICNO
ODLICNO
PRAV DOBRO
ODLICNO
DOBRO
ODLICNO
DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
ODLICNO
PRAV DOBRO
ODLOCNO
ODLICNO
DOBRO
ODLICNO
PRAV DOBRO

(5)
(5)
(4)
(5)
(3)
(5)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(3)
(5)
(4)

SPLOCNI UCNI USPEH

4 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
3,5 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
2,5 TOCKE
4,5 TOCK
3,5 TOCKE
3 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
5 TOCK
5 TOCK
3,5 TOCKE
4 TOCKE
3,5 TOCKE
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

EMSO
3103001500281
0605002505311
0504002505039
1208002505073
0412002505203
1308001500145
2811002505148
2311002505021
2612002505056
1804002505342
2906002505130
2307002505261
0508001505061
1406001505092
3011002505234
1411002505014
1103001505111
3009002505337
3112002505200
0301002505169

ODLICNO
DOBRO
ODLICNO
ODLICNO
ODLICNO
DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
ZADOSTNO
ZADOSTNO
ODLICNO
ODLICNO
ODLICNO
PRAV DOBRO
DOBRO
DOBRO
ODLICNO
DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
ZADOSTNO
ZADOSTNO

SLOVENSCINA

(5)
(3)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(3)
(4)
(2)
(2)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(4)
(3)
(3)
(5)
(3)
(4)
(2)
(2)

SOLSKO LETO 2019/20

IZDELEK / STORITEV Z ZAGOVORM

ODLICNO
PRAV DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
ODLICNO
ZADOSTNO
DOBRO
ODLICNO
DOBRO
ZADOSTNO
PRAV DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO
ZADOSTNO
ODLICNO
PRAV DOBRO
PRAV DOBRO

(5)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(2)
(3)
(5)
(3)
(2)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(3)
(4)
(3)
(4)
(2)
(5)
(4)
(4)

SPLOCNI UCNI USPEH
5 TOCK
3,5 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
5 TOCK
3,5 TOCKE
3 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
2,5 TOCKE
2 TOCKI
4,5 TOCKE
4,5 TOCK
4,5 TOCKE
3,5 TOCKE
3,5 TOCKE
3 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
2,5 TOCKE
4,5 TOCK
3 TOCKE
3 TOCKE
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36. 0211002505046
37. 0112002505048
38. 0207001505029
39. 0812002505198

DOBRO
ODLICNO
ZADOSTNO
PRAV DOBRO

(3)
(5)
(2)
(4)

ZADOSTNO
PRAV DOBRO
ZADOSTNO
PRAV DOBRO

SOLSKO LETO 2019/20

(2)
(4)
(2)
(4)

2,5 TOCKE
4,5 TOCKE
2 TOCKE
4 TOCKE



